

SUIT NO.2698 OF 2002

V/s.

■■■■

None for the Defendants.

CORAM : K.R.SHRIRAM,J
DATE : 18th September, 2014

P.C.:-

- 1 Mentioned. Not on board.
- 2 The time to file affidavit in lieu of examination in chief
together with compilation of documents and list of witnesses as
provided in the order of 20th August, 2014 is extended by one week.
- 3 The matter to be listed on 6th October, 2014 instead of
26th September, 2014.

(K.R.SHRIRAM,J)